MICHELIN 110/100-18 M/C 64M STARCROSS 6 MEDIUM SOFT

Michelin rengasmallit
Renkaan leveys
Renkaan profiili

Vanteen halkaisija

TAKARENGAS TT

B7;00€113,05€

110/100-18 takarengas M/C 64M TT

SKU: 466282

StarCross 6
110
100
18"

EMC24

Kaikkea moottoripyériin, mopoihin, ménkijéihin ja kelkkailuun.



